
Chairman’s Report  

25th November – 7th January 

 
Friday 25th November 

6 p.m. 

Monmouthshire Volunteer Awards Evening 

Caldicot Choir Hall 

Tuesday 29th November 

7 p.m. 

Light up a Life Service 

Abergavenny Methodist Church 

Thursday 1st December 

11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Saturday 3rd December 

2.30 p.m. 

Order of St John Carol Service 

St Mary’s Priory Church, Abergavenny 

Sunday 4th December 

6 p.m. 

Rhondda Cynon Taf – Civic Carol Service 

St Catherine’s Church, Pontypridd 

Tuesday 6th December 

7.30 a.m. 

Royal Mail Festive Visit 

Caldicot DO 

Wednesday 7th December 

6 p.m. 

Forest of Dean Carol Concert 

St Mary’s Church, Newent 

Thursday 8th December 

6.45 – 7 p.m. 

Emergency Services Christmas Carol Service 

Llandaff Cathedral, Cardiff 

Sunday 11th December 

5.30 p.m. 

Gwent Music – Newport Christmas Extravaganza 

Newport Centre 

Wednesday 14th December 

7 p.m. 

Light up a Life Service 

Caldicot Methodist Church 

Friday 16th December 

2.30 p.m. 

BEM Presentation 

Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Friday 16th December 

6 p.m. 

Vision of Hope – Annual Christmas Carol Concert 

St Mary’s Priory Church, Abergavenny 

Monday 19th December 

9.30 a.m. 

Tŷ Hafan Pantomine 

Tŷ Hafan Children’s Hospice, Sully 

Thursday 5th January 

11 a.m. 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Registrar’s Office, Usk 

Saturday 7th January 

5 p.m. 

Official Opening Ceremony for the new extension at 

Bethany Baptist Church Building Project 

 


